
Who and to . . .                   
Department What questions do I have? Who/How do I contact them? 

Academic Coach KK – 2nd grade curriculum, further assistance with 
Educator contact, behavioral support 

Porscha Amest 
Porscha.amest@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Academic Coach 3rd – 5th  grade curriculum, further assistance 
with Educator contact, behavioral support 

Lywante Bonner 
Lywante.bonner@cirrusacademy.org 

Academic Coach 6th  – 8th  grade curriculum, further assistance 
with Educator contact, behavioral support 

Alison Bass 
Alison.bass@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Technology Services Computer issues, Network, Devices, Online 
Student Services, Distant Learning, Technical 
Support 

Eric Thomas 
Eric.thomas@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Admissions and 
Attendance 

Registration, Withdrawal, Infinite Campus, 
Scholar Record updates, Scholar Record 
Requests, Scholar attendance data, Missed Days, 
Attendance Policy, Excused Absences 
(notes/documentation) 

April Dean 
April.dean@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Federal Programs Administers and monitors all aspects of Title I, 
Title II, and Title III programs for the purpose of 
meeting the goals of the intended program by 
following network, state and federal 
requirements. 

Diane Freeman 
Diane.freeman@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Finance (Acct 
Payable/Acct 
Receivable) 

Issuing of refunds and questions about payments 
online, cashapp and donations. 

LaShondra Fowler 
Lashondra.fowler@cirrusacademy.org 
Susie Davis 
Susie.davis@cirrusacademy.org 

mailto:Porscha.amest@cirrusacademy.org
mailto:Lywante.bonner@cirrusacademy.org
mailto:Alison.bass@cirrusacademy.org
mailto:Eric.thomas@cirrusacademy.org
mailto:April.dean@cirrusacademy.org
mailto:Diane.freeman@cirrusacademy.org
mailto:Lashondra.fowler@cirrusacademy.org
mailto:Susie.davis@cirrusacademy.org


 

Superintendent/CEO Governance Board, IPA Policies and Procedures Dr. Gail Fowler 
Gail.fowler@cirrusacademy.org 

Nurse Scholar medication, IPA Clinic policies and 
procedures 

William “Brian” Thomason 
William.thomason@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Nutrition and 
Operations 

Scholar breakfast/lunch program, balances and 
menus, IPA policies and procedures, building 
maintenance, health and safety. 

Wendy Brinson Grimes 
Wendy.brinson@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Parent & Family 
Engagement 

Volunteer opportunities/ hours, uniform 
assistance, scholar resources and parent 
assistance 

April Dean 
April.dean@cirrusacademy.org 
Jarvis Adside 
Jarvis.adside@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Student Support 
Services 

504 Accommodations, Gifted Program, IEP 
Program, SPED 

Brenda Edwards 
Brenda.edwards@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Testing Services Scholar counseling needs, assessments, wrap 
around services 

Diane Freeman 
Diane.freeman@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Scholar Counseling Scholar counseling needs and Bridge Academy 
Services 

Dr. Cheryl Chapman 
Cheryl.chapman@cirrusacademy.org 
Jarvis Adside 
Jarvis.adside@cirrusacademy.org 
 

Dean of Students Scholar discipline, re-direction, 
teacher/paraprofessional liaison 

Joann Binns 
Joann.binns@cirrusacademy.org 
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